Olivers Rd 3 280124

28/01/2024
NETT PRIZES

Position

Name(s)

G. Minto / A. Kirkup

C. Lusk / C. Kemp

W. Handyside / C. McKenna

Qualifiers for the final on March 24th

G. Minto / A. Kirkup

GROSS PRIZES

Position

Name(s)

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name

Name
Steve Hugill

JohnC Brown
Stephen Logan

JohnR Brown
David Lowrey

John Franklin

Michael McRae
Keith Ridden
Graeme Heads
Chris Miller

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap
9

10
10

18
14

8

4
19
4

10

Page 1

Score

Score

Score (Nett)

Hole
2@2nd,2 @
14th
2@ 2nd
2@ 12th,2 @
2 @ 6th

2@ 6th,2 @
14th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 7th
2 @ 12th

Prize
Money
(each)
£20.00

£10.00

£5.00

Prize
Money
(each)

Prize Money

Prize Money

£9.08

£4.54
£9.08

£4.54
£9.08

£4.54

£4.54
£4.54
£4.54
£4.54

Export Rest

Winners of the Round

3 tankard, to be

presented at Trophy

Presentation in
November



