City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Olivers Rd 3 280124 28/01/2024 NETT PRIZES

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)	Export Resu
1	G. Minto / A. Kirkup			£20.00	Winners of the Round 3 tankard, to be presented at Trophy Presentation in November
2	C. Lusk / C. Kemp			£10.00	
3	W. Handyside / C. McKenna			£5.00	

Qualifiers for the final on March 24th

G. Minto / A. Kirkup

GROSS PRIZES

Position	∟o Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)		
BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE						
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money		
TWOs PRIZES						
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money		
	Steve Hugill	9	2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 14th	£9.08		
	JohnC Brown	10	2 @ 2nd	£4.54		
	Stephen Logan	10	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£9.08		
	JohnR Brown	18	2 @ 6th	£4.54		
	David Lowrey	14	2 @ 6th, 2 @ 14th	£9.08		
	John Franklin	8	2 @ 2nd	£4.54		
	Michael McRae	4	2 @ 12th	£4.54		
	Keith Ridden	19	2 @ 14th	£4.54		
	Graeme Heads	4	2 @ 7th	£4.54		
	Chris Miller	10	2 @ 12th	£4.54		